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Description:
Lapp code: Lapp 29140999

The Test voltage of the cable Lapp 29140999 is /.

Application range

¢ For connector assemblies in production or laboratory environment

Product Make-up

e Ferrule diameter:
LC: 1.25mm (zirconia)
SC, ST: 2.5mm (zirconia)
¢ Can be assembled with cables of
1.7mm-2.1mm diameter
¢ LC and SC connector sets available in green (single-mode APC), blue (single-mode PC) and grey
(multimode)

In our Cable list on next page you can find all interesting information acc. article Lapp 29140999 and much more.
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CABLE LIST - all informations you need you can find here

Product Name Lapp Nr. Article designation | PU

Singlemode

GOF Connector Lapp 29110999 GOF Connector SC Single-mode Blue | 4 piece
/APC

GOF Connector Lapp 29110998 GOF Connector SC Single-mode Blue | 50 piece
/50PC

GOF Connector Lapp 29110989 GOF Connector SC Single-mode APC | 4 piece
Green/ 4PC

GOF Connector Lapp 29110988 GOF Connector SC Single-mode APC | 50 piece
Green/ 50PC

GOF Connector Lapp 29130999 GOF Connector LC Single-mode Blue | 4 piece
/APC

GOF Connector Lapp 29130998 GOF Connector LC Single-mode Blue | 50 piece
/50PC

GOF Connector Lapp 29130989 GOF Connector LC Single-mode APC | 4 piece
GR /4PC

GOF Connector Lapp 29130988 GOF Connector LC Single-mode APC | 50 piece
GR/50PC

GOF Connector Lapp 29120999 GOF Connector ST Single-mode /4PC | 4 piece

GOF Connector Lapp 29120998 GOF Connector ST Single-mode 50 piece
/50PC

GOF Connector Lapp 29140999 GOF Connector FC Single-mode /4PC | 4 piece

Multimode

GOF Connector Lapp 29110199 GOF Connector SC Multimode Beige | 4 piece
14PC

GOF Connector Lapp 29110198 GOF Connector SC Multimode Beige | 50 piece
/50PC

GOF Connector Lapp 29130199 GOF Connector LC Multimode Beige 4 piece
/APC

GOF Connector Lapp 29130198 GOF Connector LC Multimode Beige 50 piece
/50PC

GOF Connector Lapp 29120199 GOF Connector ST Multimode /4PC 4 piece

GOF Connector Lapp 29120198 GOF Connector ST Multimode /50PC | 50 piece

GOF Connector Lapp 29140199 GOF Connector FC Multimode /4PC 4 piece
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